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Tussenuitslag Zomercompetitie Dorpen 2023
Na 3 mei 2023

	Deelnemers
	wedstrijden 
	wedstrijden 
	Gewonnen
	Verloren 
	Saldo
	Plaats

	
	gespeeld
	punten
	partijen
	partijen
	
	

	Beerzen
	2
	6
	17
	13
	7
	2

	Diessen
	2
	6
	16
	14
	-30
	3

	Oisterwijk 1
	2
	4
	19
	11
	49
	1

	Udenhout
	2
	4
	15
	15
	63
	4

	Haaren
	2
	1
	13
	17
	-40
	5

	Oisterwijk 2
	2
	1
	10
	20
	-49
	6




Met vriendelijke groeten,
VOP Udenhout
e-mailadres: vopudenhout@gmail.com
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